10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

MEETING AGENDA

Southwest Iowa Housing Trust Fund, Inc.
Board of Directors
September 30, 2025 at 10:00AM
ZOOM
Meeting ID: 861 8418 3224
Passcode: 955567

Call to Order

Roll Call

. Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes of May 13, 2025
Approve Financials
Approve Check List

Public Hearing — Application to lowa Finance Authority Local Housing Trust
Fund

Discuss and Approve Housing Assistance Plan (HAP)

Discuss and Approve lowa Finance Authority Local Housing Trust Fund
Application

Review and Approve Demolition Applications- if applicable
Discuss/Approve Weil mortgage write off

Discuss Current Programs

Other Business

Adjourn
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